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Country or Region  Sub.

Australia
Austria
Belgium
Brazil
Canada
Chile
China

Czech Republic

Denmark
Egypt
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hong Kong
Hungary
India

Iran

Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan

TOTAL

46
5

8
1
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2
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12
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[ACL-2019: https://acl2019pcblog.fileli.unipi.it/?p=161

Rate
(%)
23.9
0.0
12.5
0.0
21.6
0.0
19.0
16.7
16.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
18.3
28.7
57.1
294

143
16.8

0.0
10.0
34.1
12.0
18.4

Lu'xembourg 2 0 0.0
. Macau ) Bl 1..200
. LT _ .0
China [CEETHEANICEIFT |,
WT, DD, HIRETHEIFT TS, g
=> WXDEDRRATHIRIT VIR |
z U 0.0
nd 7 1 14.3
Portugal 8 3| 375
Qatar 4 0 0.0
Republic of Korea 72 7 9.7
Romania 2 1 50.0
Russian Federation 14 4 286
Singapore 46 16 348
Slovakia 2 0 0.0
South Africa 2 1 500
; 29 6 20.7
SHOFIRE | S—
S DHENE 23 4 174
WS IRIK 46 6 13.0
2 0 0.0
Turkey 7 0 0.0
United Arab Emirates 4 2 500
United Kingdom 138 41  29.7
United States 820 236 28.8

22.7 l Others 18 2
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Review system

CMT3

h Help Center~  Select Your Role: Reviewer ~ NeurlPS2020 ~

Reviewer Console

Please click here to view Welcome Message & Instructions

1-NaNof «=

Paper ID$ Title Entered Note?

e.c.<3 filter... click here... filter...

Clear Claar

OpenReview

https://cmt3.research.microsoft.com/ {-NaNof |

Conferences

AAAI2019
AAAI2020
AISTATS2018
ICML2018
ICML2019
1JCAI2020

| NeurlP32018
flller.: NeurlPS2019
NeurlP$2020
UAI2020

Subject Areas

Primary Secondary

Jun Suzuki ~

oar Al Filtors

& Discussion
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OpenReview

All Venues

ICLR
UAI
NIPS
ICML
ACM
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Search OpenReview Q Activity Tasks Jun Suzuki ~

https://openreview.net/
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Program Committee (PC: reviewer)

[B%] ACL-2020 (%] IJCAI-2020

1, Program Chair

) 1, Program Chair

2, Senior Area Chair (SAC) ¢mmmmmmm) 2 Area Chair (AC)

3, Area Chair (AC)

) 3, Senior Program Committee (SPC)

4, Program Committee (PC)¢mmmmm=) 4, Program Committee (PC)
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https://nips.cc/Conferences/2019/Paperinformation/ReviewerGuidelines

10: Top 5% of accepted NeurlPS papers. Truly groundbreaking work.
| will consider not reviewing for NeurlPS again if this submission is rejected.
9: Top 15% of accepted NeurlPS papers. An excellent submission; a strong accept.
| will fight for accepting this submission.
8: Top 50% of accepted NeurlPS papers. A very good submission; a clear accept.
| vote and argue for accepting this submission.
» 7: A good submission; an accept.
| vote for accepting this submission, although | would not be upset if it were rejected.
6: Marginally above the acceptance threshold.
| tend to vote for accepting this submission, but rejecting it would not be that bad.
5: Marginally below the acceptance threshold.
| tend to vote for rejecting this submission, but accepting it would not be that bad.
4: An okay submission, but not good enough; a reject.
| vote for rejecting this submission, although | would not be upset if it were accepted.
3: A clear reject.
| vote and argue for rejecting this submission.
2: I'm surprised this work was submitted to NeurlPS; a strong reject.
| will fight for rejecting this submission.
1: Trivial or wrong or already known.
| will consider not reviewing for NeurlPS again if this submission is accepted.
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Does My Rebuttal Matter? Insights
50 - from a Major NLP Conference
[NAACL-2019]
https://www.aclweb.org/anthology/
5 N19-1129

2 3 4
After-rebuttal average OVAL
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Does My Rebuttal Matter? Insights from a
Major NLP Conference [NAACL-2019]
https://www.aclweb.org/anthology/N19-1129

Figure 3: Before vs after rebuttal OVAL.
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e DLbook notation (ICLRHEIZ)

https://github.com/goodfeli/dIbook_notation/

https://github.com/ICLR/Master-Template/blob/master/iclr2020/iclr2020_conference.pdf

Numbers and Arrays
A scalar (integer or real)
A vector
A matrix
A tensor

Identity matrix with n rows and n columns

Identity matrix with dimensionality implied by

context

Standard basis vector [0, ..., 0; 1,0 5 0] with a
1 at position ¢

A square, diagonal matrix with diagonal entries

given by a
A scalar random variable
A vector-valued random variable

A matrix-valued random variable

Q

f)u,g (X,‘)

Sets and Graphs
A set
The set of real numbers
The set containing 0 and 1
The set of all integers between 0 and n

The real interval including a and b

vvvvvvvvvv

The real interval excluding a but including b

Set subtraction, i.e., the set containing the ele-

ments of A that are not in B
A graph

The parents of x; in G
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e DLbook notation (ICLRHEIZ)

https://github.com/goodfeli/dIbook_notation/
https://github.com/ICLR/Master-Template/blob/master/iclr2020/iclr2020_conference.pdf

f:A—B
fog
f(=z;0)

Functions
The function f with domain A and range B

Composition of the functions f and g

A function of & parametrized by 6. (Sometimes
we write f(x) and omit the argument 6 to lighten
notation)

Natural logarithm of z
_+
14 exp(—=zx)
Softplus, log(1 + exp(x))

Logistic sigmoid,

L? norm of x
2
L* norm of x

Positive part of x, i.e., max(0, x)

Indexing

Element i of vector a, with indexing starting at 1
All elements of vector a except for element i
Element i, j of matrix A

Row i of matrix A

Column ¢ of matrix A

Element (2,7, k) of a 3-D tensor A

2-D slice of a 3-D tensor

Element 7 of the random vector a
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